
Radical Reader’s Log
(1st - 5th Grades)

Exploring the world of reading…

To complete the weekly reading log,
choose ONE of the following:

-Read or be read to for 4 hrs.
OR

-Attend 1 library program & read for 3 hrs.
OR

-Read 30 picture books

Limit of one program counted on reading
log per week.

Limit of one reading log per week.

The Last Day to Turn in Reading Logs is

*Sunday July 20, 2025*
Reading Log Redemption Dates

Week 1: Monday, June 2 - Sunday, June 8
Week 2: Monday, June 9 - Sunday, June 15

Week 3: Monday, June 16 - Sunday, June 22
Week 4: Monday, June 23  - Sunday, June 29

Week 5: Monday, June 30 - Sunday, July 6
Week 6: Monday, July 7 - Sunday, July 13

Week 7: Monday, July 14 - Sunday, July 20

Collect Reward Book 
Beginning Monday, July 21 @ 1:00 PM

* qualify by submitting at least 4 of 7 reading logs



After meeting your reading/activity goal, do
one of the following for a chance to win a

prize:
 -Fill in the reading log below and

 return it to the library
OR

-Scan the QR code below and 
submit your reading log online

Every child will earn a day pass to the
Jessamine County Aquatic Center when they
turn in their first reading log and request the

pass at the Children’s Library Desk.

JCPL employees and their families
 are ineligible to win prizes.

600 South Main Street
Nicholasville, KY 40356
WWW.JESSPUBLIB.ORG   
859-885-3523

First Name:_________________________

Last Name:_________________________

Address:___________________________

City: _______________________________

State: ________ ZIP:____________

Phone #: _________________________

Grade in the Fall:_________

School:________________________

Week #:_______

Scan the Code
to view 

prizes & to
submit your
reading log!


